SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL

2019 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE |OPPONENT DEPART |LEVELS |START TIME

Wed 6-Mar Eagle Ridge Valley Home Vv 4:00pm V

Thur 7-Mar Thornton Home \" 4:00pm V/6:00pm JV
Mon 11-Mar Gateway Home \ 4:00pm V

Tue 12-Mar @Platte Canyon Away V/IV 4:00pm V/6:00pm JV
Wed 30 ideal |Alameda International move to 4-27 to 5-7 Home V/iV 4:00pm V/6:00pm JV
Fri 15-Mar Kent Denver Home V/IV 4:00pm V/6:00pm JV
Mon 18-Mar @Denver Christian Away V/IV 4:15pm V/6:00pm JV
Tue 19-Mar Middle Park Home \" 4:00pm V/6:00pm JV
Thur 21-Mar Bennett Home 1\ 4:30pm V/ 6::00pm JV
Fri 22-Mar Clear Creek Home V/IV 4:300pm V/ 6:00pm JV
Mon 25-Mar  |Arvada Tournament Away \" 11:30am (Arvada)
Mon 26-Mar  |Arvada Tournament Away \Y 4:30pm (Berthoud)
Tue 27-Mar Arvada Tournament Away \ 11:30pm (Thornton)
Tue 2-Apr @Bruce Randolph Away \" 4:00pm Varsity

Thur 4-Apr Jefferson Home V/IV 4:00pm V/6:00pm JV
Fri 8-Mar @Fredrick Away V/IV 4:00pm V

Tue 9-Apr @Kipp Home V/IV 4:00pm V

Thur 11-Apr @Arrupe Away \ 6:30pmV

Sat 13-Apr Weld County Home V/IV 10:00 V/12:30pm JV
Tue 16-Apr DSST Stapleton Home V/IV 4:00pm V/6:00pm JV
Fri 19-Apr @Harrison Home \Y, 4:00pm Varsity

Sat 20-Apr Colorado Academy Home V/IV 9:00am V/11:00am JV
Thur 25-Apr @The Academy Away V/IV 3:30pm V/5:30pm JV
Head Coach: Justin Dalrymple

Asst. Coach:

Principal: Eileen Doolan

Asst. Principal:
Athletic Director:
Superintendant:

Shanna Ryan
Les Gomez
Pat Sandos
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